 1
HD50… SERIES
WEB DATALOGGER
• Temperature, humidity, atmospheric pres-
sure, CO2 and illuminance data logging
• Models with inputs for standard Pt100,
Pt1000, TC, potentiometric sensors and for
current (0/4…20 mA) and voltage (f.s.

for further information please refer to www.gsg-e-shop.com | Phone no.:   +49 931 / 30 40 8-0 - all rights reserved -
 14
ORDERING CODES
HD50… Data logger with integrated Web Server. Depending on the model, it measures
temperature, humidity, atmospheric pressure, carbon dioxide and illuminance. A
model for the acquisition of standard analog sensors is available. Wi-Fi and
Ethernet connection. It stores the measures in the internal memory and trans-
mits the acquired data to an FTP address, to an HTTP server (Cloud) and via
e-mail. Optional LCD display. Acoustic alarm with internal buzzer. External
7…30 Vdc power supply. Supplied with: basic HD35AP-S software, pair of
flanges for wall mounting, adapter from M8 connector to screw terminals for
connecting the power supply, operating manual.
 The external probes, the SWD10 power supply and the CPM8… power
supply cable have to be ordered separately. The Ethernet cable is not in-
cluded.
Note: please see the table of available models.
Temperature and relative humidity combined probes
HP3517… Temperature and relative humidity combined probe. R.H. sensor measuring
range: 0…100%. Temperature sensor: NTC10kΩ @ 25 °C (HP3517TC…) or
Pt100 (HP3517ETC…). NTC10KΩ sensor measuring range: -40…+105 °C. Pt100
sensor measuring range: -40…+150 °C. R.H. sensor operating tempera-
ture: -40…+80 °C (HD3517TC…) or -40…+150 °C (HP3517ETC…). M12 4-pole
(HD3517TC…) or 8-pole (HP3517ETC…) female connector.
HP3517 CABLE LENGTH:
2 = 2 m,  5 = 5 m,  10 = 10 m
.
TEMPERATURE SENSOR:
Blank = NTC 10 kΩ,  E = Pt100
STEM LENGTH:
TC1 = 135 mm (Pocan®)
TC2 = 150 mm (AISI 304)
TC3 = 335 mm (Pocan®)
HD50
MEASURED QUANTITIES:
1 = humidity
4b = atmospheric pressure (Barometer)
N = temperature NTC10K sensor:
N/1=1 channel, N/2=2 channels, N/3=3 channels
7P = temperature Pt100 sensor
B = carbon dioxide (CO2)
I = illuminance: I=low range, I2=high range
Blank = standard analog sensors
TYPE OF LCD:
Blank = without LCD
L = with custom LCD
G = with graphic LCD
PROBE TYPE:
H = inputs for standard analog sensors
TC = probe with cable
TV = fixed vertical probe without cable
TCV = fixed sensors + photometric probe with cable
for further information please refer to www.gsg-e-shop.com | Phone no.:   +49 931 / 30 40 8-0 - all rights reserved -
 15